
                         Resultat grenvis (bokstavsordning)
         Tävling:        Utmanaren-Stjärnjakten                                 
         Tävlingsdatum:  2012-12-09                                             
         Arrangör:       SKK                                                    

Gren 1, 100m Medley Stjärnjakt
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid Tidsgrupp
Ekwall Wilma             1999  Bromma Simsällskap              1:28.71 Ingen tidsgrupp
Eriksson Gustav          1998  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:27.64 Ingen tidsgrupp
Gunneriusson Emil        2000  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:25.10 Ingen tidsgrupp
Kågström David           2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:25.46 Ingen tidsgrupp
Lönnberg Smilla          2001  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:28.93 Ingen tidsgrupp
Lönnström Elias          1997  Bromma Simsällskap              1:21.43 Ingen tidsgrupp
Nordström Elsa           2001  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:24.25 Ingen tidsgrupp
Reithner Hanna           2000  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:25.90 Ingen tidsgrupp
Skarin Saga              2000  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:24.49 Ingen tidsgrupp
Thomée Agnes             2000  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:27.00 Ingen tidsgrupp
Tufvesson Sebastian      2000  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:18.42 Ingen tidsgrupp
Wennerholm Carl          2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:31.64 Ingen tidsgrupp

Gren 2, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid Tidsgrupp
Alte Elin                2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      37.17 Ingen tidsgrupp
Andersson Emma           2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      37.54 Ingen tidsgrupp
Andrén Elliott           2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      38.86 Ingen tidsgrupp
Barder Signe             2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      29.93 Brons
Becker Groa              2005  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      36.95 Ingen tidsgrupp
Becker Sindre            2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      36.41 Ingen tidsgrupp
Becker Tjalve            2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      30.40 Brons
Björk Karin              2001  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      25.75 Guld
Bolin Josephine          2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      31.05 Brons
Demairé Claire           1998  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      23.99 Guld
Elmfedlt Axel            2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      52.09 Ingen tidsgrupp
Engelgren Ella           2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      26.78 Silver
Ericsson Oliver          2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      37.78 Ingen tidsgrupp
Evers Ella               2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      28.38 Silver
Flohry Constance         1998  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      27.67 Silver
Flores Elvira            2006  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      34.64 Ingen tidsgrupp
Flores Oscar             2005  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      36.01 Ingen tidsgrupp
Flores Vincent           2005  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      34.13 Ingen tidsgrupp
Gadler Michael           2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      29.18 Brons
Garmen Molly             2005  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      34.46 Ingen tidsgrupp
Herlitz Alva             2005  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      35.34 Ingen tidsgrupp
Hofvenstam Emma          2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      26.81 Silver
Håkans Wilma             2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      33.72 Ingen tidsgrupp
Kindström Alfred         2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      34.29 Ingen tidsgrupp
Kågström Leo             2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      32.70 Ingen tidsgrupp
Kärvestedt Elsa          2005  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      36.00 Ingen tidsgrupp
Lindecrona David         2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      34.11 Ingen tidsgrupp
Lundberg Norlin Eliott   2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      31.62 Brons
Miller Andreas           2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      37.86 Ingen tidsgrupp
Sandquist Theo           2005  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      32.42 Ingen tidsgrupp
Stephansson Daniel       2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      33.90 Ingen tidsgrupp
Stephansson Ruben        2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      28.67 Silver
Svidén Lisen             2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      27.62 Silver
Sörensen Madeleine       2000  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      30.08 Brons
Törn Carl                2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      30.80 Brons
Wennerholm Sofia         2005  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      29.04 Brons
Werme Anna               2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      28.07 Silver
Wiberg Johan             2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      29.98 Brons
Wiberg William           2005  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      32.80 Ingen tidsgrupp
Wingren Malva Lundqvist  2005  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      31.87 Brons
Zachrisson Ina           2002  Bromma Simsällskap                25.12 Guld
Öhman Saga               2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      34.11 Ingen tidsgrupp

Gren 3, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid Tidsgrupp
Barder Gustav            2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      53.32 Brons
Carlsson Elin            2000  Bromma Simsällskap                49.43 Guld
Envall Linus             2000  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      56.26 Ingen tidsgrupp
Forsberg August          2001  Bromma Simsällskap                55.69 Brons
Hofvenstam Ellen         2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      53.31 Brons
Johansson Märta          2001  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      51.73 Silver
Lindahl Tove             2001  Bromma Simsällskap                46.18 Guld
Löhnn Elvira             2000  Bromma Simsällskap                50.00 Guld
Skeppstedt Elias         2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      51.61 Silver
Öhman Simone             2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      56.37 Ingen tidsgrupp

Gren 4, 100m Ryggsim Mixed
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid Tidsgrupp
Andreé Malin             2001  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:37.07 Silver
Eklöf Klara              2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:40.86 Brons
Gadler Sebastian         2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:49.38 Brons
Julin Emelie             2001  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:44.01 Brons
Lejon-Göransson Jesper   1999  Bromma Simsällskap              1:32.73 Guld
Reithner Otto            2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:38.73 Silver
Ryott Julian             2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:47.70 Brons
Åsbrink Hanna            2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:44.44 Brons
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Gren 5, 25m Frisim Mixed
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid Tidsgrupp
Andrén Elliott           2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      31.99 Ingen tidsgrupp
Anger Fredrika           2001  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      22.03 Guld
Backman Vera             2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      25.15 Silver
Barder Signe             2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      30.35 Ingen tidsgrupp
Björkman Emma            2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      28.37 Brons
Bolin Josephine          2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      25.18 Silver
Davidsson Pernilla       2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      26.64 Silver
Demairé Claire           1998  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      19.82 Guld
Eklöf Felix              2005  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      30.27 Ingen tidsgrupp
Elmfedlt Axel            2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      46.41 Ingen tidsgrupp
Envall Linus             2000  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      25.06 Silver
Ericsson Oliver          2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      31.23 Ingen tidsgrupp
Flohry Constance         1998  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      24.42 Silver
Flores Elvira            2006  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      40.93 Ingen tidsgrupp
Flores Oscar             2005  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      38.06 Ingen tidsgrupp
Flores Vincent           2005  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      32.31 Ingen tidsgrupp
Forsberg August          2001  Bromma Simsällskap                31.45 Ingen tidsgrupp
Garmen Molly             2005  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      37.75 Ingen tidsgrupp
Håkans Wilma             2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      28.14 Brons
Hägglund Josefin         2000  Bromma Simsällskap                23.26 Guld
Kindström Alfred         2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      25.39 Silver
Kvarnholt Katja          2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      30.24 Ingen tidsgrupp
Kågström Leo             2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      29.23 Brons
Kärvestedt Elsa          2005  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      34.31 Ingen tidsgrupp
Levin Maya               2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      30.27 Ingen tidsgrupp
Lindecrona David         2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      33.51 Ingen tidsgrupp
Ljunggren-Jonsson Zara   2002  Bromma Simsällskap                25.70 Silver
Lundberg Norlin Eliott   2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      26.61 Silver
Lundberg Otto            2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      26.35 Silver
Lundgren Emilia          2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      26.58 Silver
Miller Andreas           2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      29.87 Brons
Sandquist Matilda        2005  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      28.72 Brons
Sandquist Theo           2005  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      27.53 Brons
Stephansson Ruben        2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      26.84 Silver
Sundman Nabila           2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      34.08 Ingen tidsgrupp
Törn Carl                2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      25.61 Silver
Werme Anna               2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      25.55 Silver
Wiberg William           2005  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      23.47 Guld
Wingren Malva Lundqvist  2005  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      33.37 Ingen tidsgrupp
Öhman Saga               2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      37.67 Ingen tidsgrupp
Östlund Andrea           2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      26.94 Silver

Gren 6, 50m Frisim Mixed
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid Tidsgrupp
Becker Beyla             1998  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      45.66 Silver
Carlsson Elin            2000  Bromma Simsällskap                42.94 Guld
Gadler Sebastian         2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      47.85 Brons
Hofvenstam Ellen         2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      48.27 Brons
Hofvenstam Emma          2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      54.36 Ingen tidsgrupp
Håkans Olivia            2001  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      53.11 Ingen tidsgrupp
Khaksar Nima             1999  Bromma Simsällskap                40.97 Guld
Kärvestedt Sara          2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      51.09 Ingen tidsgrupp
Lindahl Tove             2001  Bromma Simsällskap                48.17 Brons
Lindh Vincent            2000  Bromma Simsällskap                44.86 Silver
Lindqvist Cecilia        2001  Bromma Simsällskap                44.63 Silver
Ryott Julian             2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      45.73 Silver
Skeppstedt Elias         2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      45.00 Silver
Svidén Lisen             2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      52.81 Ingen tidsgrupp
Tell Isak                2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      48.25 Brons
Wahnberg Liv Tibblin     2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      42.92 Guld
Westman Erik             2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      47.71 Brons
Wiberg Johan             2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      51.99 Ingen tidsgrupp
Zachrisson Ina           2002  Bromma Simsällskap                49.77 Brons
Öhman Simone             2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      52.13 Ingen tidsgrupp

Gren 7, 100m Frisim Mixed
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid Tidsgrupp
Alte Klara               2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:37.81 Brons
Becker Fenya             2000  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:34.46 Brons
Becker Noss              2001  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:36.53 Brons
Chahine Elias            1997  Bromma Simsällskap              1:18.42 Guld
Lejon-Göransson Jesper   1999  Bromma Simsällskap              1:18.79 Guld
Puolakka Saimi Inkeri    2001  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:31.47 Brons
Reithner Otto            2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:32.53 Brons
Sandahl Johanna          2000  Bromma Simsällskap              1:31.26 Brons
Selander Tor             2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:38.19 Brons
Åsbrink Hanna            2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:36.90 Brons

Gren 8, 25m Bröstsim Mixed
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid Tidsgrupp
Backman Vera             2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      28.14 Silver
Becker Groa              2005  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      39.78 Ingen tidsgrupp
Björk Karin              2001  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      27.58 Silver
Engelgren Ella           2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      28.86 Silver
Evers Ella               2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      27.33 Silver
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Gadler Michael           2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      41.56 Ingen tidsgrupp
Hägglund Josefin         2000  Bromma Simsällskap                28.25 Silver
Kvarnholt Katja          2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      29.27 Brons
Levin Maya               2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      29.57 Brons
Lindh Vincent            2000  Bromma Simsällskap                25.47 Guld
Lindqvist Cecilia        2001  Bromma Simsällskap                26.31 Silver
Ljunggren-Jonsson Zara   2002  Bromma Simsällskap                27.96 Silver
Lundberg Otto            2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      34.57 Ingen tidsgrupp
Lundgren Emilia          2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      28.56 Silver
Puolakka Saimi Inkeri    2001  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      25.40 Guld
Rudin Linn               2004  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      30.28 Brons
Sandquist Matilda        2005  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      30.56 Brons
Sörensen Madeleine       2000  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      32.79 Ingen tidsgrupp
Östlund Andrea           2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      33.11 Ingen tidsgrupp

Gren 9, 50m Bröstsim Mixed
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid Tidsgrupp
Alte Klara               2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      57.71 Brons
Anger Fredrika           2001  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      59.35 Ingen tidsgrupp
Barder Gustav            2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      52.83 Silver
Becker Fenya             2000  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      55.07 Brons
Chahine Elias            1997  Bromma Simsällskap                47.18 Guld
Gadler Sebastian         2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:00.75 Ingen tidsgrupp
Håkans Olivia            2001  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      57.07 Brons
Julin Emelie             2001  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      53.37 Silver
Kärvestedt Sara          2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:09.39 Ingen tidsgrupp
Löhnn Elvira             2000  Bromma Simsällskap                54.92 Silver
Mannervik-Lundsted Smilla1999  Bromma Simsällskap                53.51 Silver
Sandahl Johanna          2000  Bromma Simsällskap                53.35 Silver
Selander Tor             2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      58.41 Ingen tidsgrupp
Wahnberg Liv Tibblin     2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      53.50 Silver
Westman Erik             2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      58.15 Ingen tidsgrupp
Öqvist Linda             2001  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      53.57 Silver

Gren 10, 100m Bröstsim Mixed
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid Tidsgrupp
Eklöf Klara              2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:49.78 Brons
Eriksson Gustav          1998  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:43.66 Silver
Jacobsson Fredrik        2001  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:54.41 Brons
Khaksar Nima             1999  Bromma Simsällskap              1:38.92 Guld
Lönnberg Smilla          2001  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:47.22 Brons
Nordström Astrid         1999  Bromma Simsällskap              1:43.10 Silver
Reithner Hanna           2000  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:48.35 Brons
Tell Isak                2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:52.80 Brons
Thomée Agnes             2000  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:41.26 Silver
Wennerholm Carl          2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:50.65 Brons

Gren 11, 25m Fjärilsim Mixed
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid Tidsgrupp
Johansson Märta          2001  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      23.09 Guld
Kärvestedt Sara          2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      27.72 Brons
Mannervik-Lundsted Smilla1999  Bromma Simsällskap                22.05 Guld
Reithner Otto            2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      20.64 Guld
Ryott Julian             2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      27.75 Brons
Westman Erik             2003  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      30.59 Ingen tidsgrupp
Öhman Simone             2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      25.29 Silver
Öqvist Linda             2001  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      24.54 Silver

Gren 12, 50m Fjärilsim Mixed
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid Tidsgrupp
Alte Klara               2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      53.67 Silver
Eklöf Klara              2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      52.81 Silver
Lönnberg Smilla          2001  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      46.39 Guld
Nordström Elsa           2001  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      37.36 Guld
Reithner Hanna           2000  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      36.97 Guld

Gren 13, 100m Medley Mixed
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid Tidsgrupp
Jacobsson Fredrik        2001  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:43.16 Brons
Nordström Astrid         1999  Bromma Simsällskap              1:34.91 Guld
Selander Tor             2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:52.72 Ingen tidsgrupp
Wahnberg Liv Tibblin     2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:48.34 Brons
Åsbrink Hanna            2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:48.01 Brons

Gren 14, 100m Bröstsim Mixed
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid Tidsgrupp
Andreé Malin             2001  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:33.76 Ingen tidsgrupp
Ekwall Wilma             1999  Bromma Simsällskap              1:39.81 Ingen tidsgrupp
Gunneriusson Emil        2000  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:33.79 Ingen tidsgrupp
Kågström David           2002  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:39.68 Ingen tidsgrupp
Lönnström Elias          1997  Bromma Simsällskap              1:31.88 Ingen tidsgrupp
Nordström Elsa           2001  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:40.73 Ingen tidsgrupp
Skarin Saga              2000  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:40.44 Ingen tidsgrupp
Tufvesson Sebastian      2000  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:25.59 Ingen tidsgrupp
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